Employer Classification Worksite Start Date
YATES & WOODS LAND
SURVEYORS Survey Assistant MLP 9/13/2016
JSM ELECTRICAL Electrician AC LINE LAB 9/13/2016
GREY ROCK SERVICES Heavy Equipment Operator AC_LINE 9/13/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer DC LINE NL 9/13/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer DC LINE NL 9/13/2016
PENNECON Journey Person Mechanical 1 DC LINE NL 9/13/2016
GREY ROCK SERVICES Heavy Equipment Operator AC_LINE 9/13/2016
MARITIME LINK
ROKSTAD Powerline Technician PROJECT 9/13/2016
JSM ELECTRICAL Electrician AC LINE LAB 9/13/2016
JSM ELECTRICAL Electrician AC LINE LAB 9/13/2016
JSM ELECTRICAL Electrician AC LINE LAB 9/13/2016
GEO-FOUNDATIONS Utility Person - General Labourer MLP 9/13/2016
GEO-FOUNDATIONS Utility Person - General Labourer MLP 9/13/2016
GEO-FOUNDATIONS Heavy Equipment Operator MLP 9/13/2016
OLYMPIC CONSTRUCTION LTD. Utility Person - General Labourer DC_LINE_NL 9/13/2016
OLYMPIC CONSTRUCTION LTD. Journey Person Civil DC_LINE_NL 9/13/2016
OLYMPIC CONSTRUCTION LTD.  Surveyor DC_LINE_NL 9/13/2016
MARITIME LINK
ROKSTAD Powerline Technician PROJECT 9/13/2016
MARITIME LINK
ROKSTAD Utility Tech - Tower Assembly PROJECT 9/13/2016
HARRIS REBAR Rod Person (rebar) DC LINE NL 9/15/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer AC LINE NL 9/15/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer AC LINE NL 9/15/2016
PENNECON Utility Person - General Labourer AC LINE NL 9/15/2016
PENNECON Heavy Equipment Operator AC LINE NL 9/15/2016
PENNECON Heavy Equipment Operator AC LINE NL 9/15/2016
PENNECON Heavy Equipment Operator AC LINE NL 9/15/2016



PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
CAHILL

CAHILL

PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON
PENNECON

JOHNSON CONST SY
JOHNSON CONST SY
JSM ELECTRICAL

LEG
LEG

GREY ROCK SERVICES

Light Equipment Operator

Light Equipment Operator

Light Equipment Operator

Light Equipment Operator

Pipe fitter - Steam Fitter

Light Equipment Operator
Electrician

Utility Person - General Labourer
Utility Person - General Labourer
Utility Person - General Labourer
Utility Person - General Labourer
Light Equipment Operator

Light Equipment Operator
Journey Person Mechanical 1
Journey Person Mechanical 1
Utility Person - General Labourer
Heavy Equipment Operator
Powerline Technician

Utility Person - General Labourer
Heavy Equipment Operator
Utility Person - General Labourer

AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
DC LINE LAB
DC LINE LAB
AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
AC LINE NL
AC LINE LAB
DC LINE NL
DC LINE NL
AC_LINE

9/15/2016
9/15/2016
9/15/2016
9/15/2016
9/15/2016
9/19/2016
9/19/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/22/2016
9/23/2016
9/23/2016
9/25/2016
9/25/2016
9/25/2016
09/09/2019



