Employer	Classification	Worksite	Start Date
YATES & WOODS LAND			
SURVEYORS	Survey Assistant	MLP	9/13/2016
JSM ELECTRICAL	Electrician	AC LINE LAB	9/13/2016
GREY ROCK SERVICES	Heavy Equipment Operator	AC_LINE	9/13/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	DC LINE NL	9/13/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	DC LINE NL	9/13/2016
PENNECON	Journey Person Mechanical 1	DC LINE NL	9/13/2016
GREY ROCK SERVICES	Heavy Equipment Operator	AC_LINE	9/13/2016
		MARITIME LINK	
ROKSTAD	Powerline Technician	PROJECT	9/13/2016
JSM ELECTRICAL	Electrician	AC LINE LAB	9/13/2016
JSM ELECTRICAL	Electrician	AC LINE LAB	9/13/2016
JSM ELECTRICAL	Electrician	AC LINE LAB	9/13/2016
GEO-FOUNDATIONS	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	9/13/2016
GEO-FOUNDATIONS	Utility Person - General Labourer	MLP	9/13/2016
GEO-FOUNDATIONS	Heavy Equipment Operator	MLP	9/13/2016
OLYMPIC CONSTRUCTION LTD.	Utility Person - General Labourer	DC_LINE_NL	9/13/2016
OLYMPIC CONSTRUCTION LTD.	Journey Person Civil	DC_LINE_NL	9/13/2016
OLYMPIC CONSTRUCTION LTD.	Surveyor	DC_LINE_NL	9/13/2016
		MARITIME LINK	
ROKSTAD	Powerline Technician	PROJECT	9/13/2016
		MARITIME LINK	
ROKSTAD	Utility Tech - Tower Assembly	PROJECT	9/13/2016
HARRIS REBAR	Rod Person (rebar)	DC LINE NL	9/15/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	AC LINE NL	9/15/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	AC LINE NL	9/15/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	AC LINE NL	9/15/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	AC LINE NL	9/15/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	AC LINE NL	9/15/2016
PENNECON	Heavy Equipment Operator	AC LINE NL	9/15/2016

PENNECON	Light Equipment Operator	AC LINE NL	9/15/2016
PENNECON	Light Equipment Operator	AC LINE NL	9/15/2016
PENNECON	Light Equipment Operator	AC LINE NL	9/15/2016
PENNECON	Light Equipment Operator	AC LINE NL	9/15/2016
PENNECON	Pipe fitter - Steam Fitter	AC LINE NL	9/15/2016
CAHILL	Light Equipment Operator	DC LINE LAB	9/19/2016
CAHILL	Electrician	DC LINE LAB	9/19/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	AC LINE NL	9/22/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	AC LINE NL	9/22/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	AC LINE NL	9/22/2016
PENNECON	Utility Person - General Labourer	AC LINE NL	9/22/2016
PENNECON	Light Equipment Operator	AC LINE NL	9/22/2016
PENNECON	Light Equipment Operator	AC LINE NL	9/22/2016
PENNECON	Journey Person Mechanical 1	AC LINE NL	9/22/2016
PENNECON	Journey Person Mechanical 1	AC LINE NL	9/22/2016
JOHNSON CONST SY	Utility Person - General Labourer	AC LINE NL	9/23/2016
JOHNSON CONST SY	Heavy Equipment Operator	AC LINE NL	9/23/2016
JSM ELECTRICAL	Powerline Technician	AC LINE LAB	9/25/2016
LEG	Utility Person - General Labourer	DC LINE NL	9/25/2016
LEG	Heavy Equipment Operator	DC LINE NL	9/25/2016
GREY ROCK SERVICES	Utility Person - General Labourer	AC_LINE	09/09/2019